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PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION |

_neh
SPECIAL EXCEPTION ANDJ/OR vn_wc&,g’l 2 H

'
TO THE COUNTY BOARD OF APFBEALS NF BALTIMORE COUNTY: —
nim in Baltimore Couniy .
Fibea in 1 g gyt W sy nereof, hereby petition (1) L
described ttached 1o and made a part ' . i
that the mﬂumtui of memtd:nﬁh!d property be mlmiﬁd. pursuant lo the Zoning Law
mm lu ln - I--BIL"' --------------- i

Exception, under the
described property.

tior from an ... DuB. 5.5 c-cou-v--
w!l‘ur mﬂm H:n‘l: the attached statement; and (2) for a Special

said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore County, to use the herein

fOF wmsammmesssemmsasammmmssmmmmsemmemmesmmseossiTesSssesssssssssssmmsmTmmmmmmT
________________________________________________________________________ 'F.-;I"I i . e .- T \ﬁ\
________________________________ 5 ) B TIMORE COUNTY, MAHBLAND Y. naLimone cr.::um. AL ®hoRE COUNTY, maryLARp
o mmmmesssmmmmenesas e mm s mm s sm e s s e n T G L e e following sections of Uiy H . | FIRE DEPARTMENT
and (3) for the reasons given in the Siiachad 3:aiemasnl, 4 oA e  \ AT/ TOWSON. MARYLAND 212042586
the Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations o i g—— INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE % i’ 494-4500 INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
A B . _u:}.!__ﬂ . "-"-'._';'_:'__E.j‘ m' __:;::1:3 CI-.EFH FIE ﬂ:lﬂhﬂf 12, Ig“ H:“'. Walter Hﬂﬂtttt, Cnalmﬂ.ﬂ .
- RN . william F. Eackett - Appealns Board Date.. Decesbex. 1, 1906 __ _________. il TO. .. Rary. of. ARDCRlS. e e e mmcnae Date___Decemher 9, 1986 ___.__
9 - : S QE-E " Mr, Arnold Jablen Office of Planning and Zoning
2 N A . FROM_ Charles E. Burnham, Plans Review Chief, Department of Permits & Licenses Zoning Commissioner FROM....Jan L. Rorreas ..
ATE ?J 919? : :E office of Planning and Zoning 2
' | 1 SUBJECT. _October, 1986 = April Zoning Reclassification - Cycle 1V Baltimore County Office Bullding -
“&—! =& RS 01 S Towson, Maryland 21204 SURJECT. ... ieclassifiratioo Pridlticps - Cycle IV
. ]
e : Protasty: Curisn T A " Attention; William Hacketrt
o [ el Contract mh;.-mﬂu o 4 - Chairman, County Board of Appeals
= J x
W45 L.H_é' EE% 1 et Rok L ¥ %ﬁ RL: Pproperty Owner: HRebert 5. Curreri
' 7 Thiz office is unable at this time to make comments re i
wnpoezo E ;:" | wl';-npmd mm :'E. . : Location: SE/S Bellona “venue, 95" NE centerline Norman Avenue BMng
i 5 o e’ : the seventeen properties listed for zoning recl
Property is to be posied and advertised as prascribed by The Baltimore County Code Egm ﬁn"nh g;g : ST zoning Agenda: Cyele IV prope ilng reclassification without more
& o | .hi " 5
o' above Re-classification, Special Exception and/or Variance, & detailed information on the attached plats.
posting, eic, upon fling of his pelition, and further agree to and are 1o be bound by the taning 3 | ceutlesen:
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopled pursuant Lo the Zoning Law TR Any proposed changes of use and occupsncy of existing structures will 1 If you have any questions concern'ng this matter, you may
County. = require a change of use and occupancy permit, along with the necessary ke . Pursuant to your request, the referenced property has been surveyed by this
| Dwneris): Ma plans by a registered in Maryland architect or engineer to upgrade them Bureau and the comments below marked with an *X® are applicable and regquired contact Mr. Gerard A. Zitnik at 494-2762.
Conteact Pardiame: e Euli to the proposed new use. An alteration permit would be required for E- :0 be corrected or incorporated into the final plans for the property. i
s 3~ such ionm,. 13
------------------------------- o oMb - e (%) 1. Fire hydrants for the referenced property are required and shall be
{Type or Print Name) B0 o i located at incervals or 300 feet along an approved road in
_____________ L 7 accordance with Baltimore County Standards as published by the
...5. ---------------------- i i F] pPepartment of Fublic Works.
________________________________________ - CEB /v { 1 2. A secomd mpeans of wehicle access is required for the site,
A { )} 3. The vehicle dead end condition shown at == ]( »
G e e :, Ian J. Forrest, bifttor J{
Attorney for Peiilioner: H EXCEEDS the maximum allowed by the Fire Department. BUREAU OF ENVIR TAL SERVICES
G. Hﬂrrﬁ’jﬂ'!’:i___”_u___"____-___‘__ ............................... ey 1 ‘r! { J 4. The site shall be made to comply with all applicable parts of the 1JF:pb
- Eivon o Prin Sarat) Add ress - : i Fire Prevention Cede prior to occupancy or beginning of operation.
‘ L“th“r“-lll!-"_t-mglgflﬂ-?.]‘ﬂa- | i 5
. A e Sy AN SIME ! 3 fg) 5. The buildings and structures existing or proposed on the site shall
Signature ! ] conply with all applicable requirements of the National Fire Protection
’ | - LE] lor
ve, .. Name, nddress and phone mumber of legal owner, con- . ; Association Standard No. 101 *Life Safety Code®, 1376 edition pr
_...706_Washington Ave. . ... iract purchaser cr representative to be contacted - ': o occupancy.
o .. TowBON, -Maryland -21204------- - ﬁ‘? bert §. Currerl ... ¥ “"-‘E’ >,F' » ' * ) &. Site plans are approved, as drawm.
City and State 534 York Road F21-7744 | .
A25-151 L — i % i 3 7. “he Fire Prevention Bureau has ne comme at..this time. —
Attorney's Telephone No.: - 82521517 eSO J i-
g Addrets i !& ?I | Koted and -, Py é'
. | REVIEWER: & Approved:
IS MV 2-48 ol \ h ! ire Prevertion Bureau
RARC —Form 1 ; LT
T 3daV 40 dHvid ALNND .
' g3A3334 & | | o
n n
— }; I
i E — - ' . ,

Page Two ‘l' ‘I'

Itenm Bo. 14, Cycle IV
May 1, 1967

BALTIMORE COUNTY ZONING PLANS ADVISORY COLMMITTEE

RS e ] e

feel [ree to
If vou have any questlons concerning the enclosed comments, please 16 West Seminary Avenur
contact the Iﬂﬂlnﬁ Qffice At -ﬁ?—'-'l-33"i"| ar the Emntlﬂ! agency. |_ bh]r 1. P ] : I-llth!ﬁf.llt. Hlt‘?lll‘!l'i H.DE!-
Very truly yours, 1 4 lIlr Arnold Jaolon May 7, 14987
| [ Summomice me 4 ek ! 33 lower, Cyce TV - Ocr. 1o APz, 1986 -87
aired g (U5 73 /..-t'f.rffi:s : G. Wa.ren Mix, Esquire Wi TR Ocroser 1S5, 1986
: 1 LlL TO6 Hﬂ.ﬂh’-nﬂﬂﬂ Avenue Ll H'!' I-n“'t 'l
” : ng Advisory Meeting of OcrosEe 14, 19EL,
iy Ty Barpiand 21a0 f o ERSLEBE =T It Gy June Hol s
Chakrsan ) . _ i v operty er: Hodgey 3. RREwR) une Holmen, Secretary
Zoning Flans Advisory Committee RE: é::: :E ;Eﬂ?_gg e No. I ot Location: SE fs Bewwonas Aye 95’ NE Enunt;ngnErd anAppenI: of Baltimore County
] oom ourt House
JED:kkb {MS018) wERBER® :::::i:ﬁf;:_fg:ﬂ;ztft lg:"r'-’“ | Dear Mr. Jablon: d o= Nermaw Ave . Towson, Maryland 21204
. ﬁ' L L
Enclosures trqineering : Sk ML 2 - E‘#:“Hg::: ﬁmnt Plannisg “‘Ill'hm:“w:c:“ ru:‘lmd the subject Re: Case No. n-07-162
— ar Mr. Mix: = petition a ers o ng comments, The ftems ed below are Robert S.
er: Spellman, Larson & Assoclates, Inc. Traffic Engineering ] applicable. Heard uﬁ ﬁ;r;er%gggnwrty
Jefferson Bullding, Suli~ 107 e ™ This reclassification petition has been Limely filed :1:“3#. s . )
Towscn, Maryland 21204 3 r Board of Appeals f';" HP';”*;J;“““’E "ﬂhlgﬂ'ﬁ“* *i"ﬂ::d ;? F:hu _ {x Thm irennn1=1tz phn;:rq factors requiring comment, &7 TS TIME | Dear Ms Holmen:
arrad 8 i ' . t has n revie ting is required
g R reclasalilication cycle cle nty Review Group Meeting eq .
;onlng office as to 1orm and content and has also been reviewed by County Review Group meeting was held and thz minutes will be As a ” :
Fealth Depariment the Zoning FPlans Advisory Committee. The review and enﬁlﬂs:d , { forward by the Bureau of Public Services. Protestant Appellant party of the proceedings _.
rraject Planning commenta Trom the Committee are Intended to provide you and Lhe % IThis site is part of a larger tract; therfore it is defined as o referenced above, 1 request your office
| | provide a copy of the
| ovse | e o tivie_sicn e bt b e bt e 2 . 0 (RS T L e S i e s
| sl e Uses and improvements that may be specified as part of Lhe to issuance of a building permit. ecision rendered in the matter by the County Foard cf Appeals
zanine AdminsEtrakion request. They ore not Intended to Indicate the appropriatencas of The access 1s not satisfactory.
| .H: :: ui ik t:: zoning action requested. The circulation on this site 1s not satisfactory. of Paltimore County. 3
MELLN The parking arrangement s not satisfactory. i !
e If 1t has been suggested that the petltlion forms, descrlptions, l Parking calculations must be shown on the plan. CRATE Yoo Eoryoue Eind artention e this regaed, l:
briefs, and/or the site plans be amended so sa to reflect better This property contains soils which are defined as vetlands, and !
compliance with the zoming regulations and/or commenting agencies' | E"'I"""E‘,“ m; these solls 1s prnhib*lﬁd. —— - I
standards and pollicles, you are requested to review these (] ﬂ:: ﬂ;ﬁu on ;t I;r "EF'E“:'; ufagf_'lga ufwihhel tI: J Ih‘nhtb ted . i
comments, make your own judgment o to thelr sccuracy ﬂ:ﬂ ﬂ?&‘;#*— i -yl Hu;“mm"’“ it R Ve Ot i
ce on or ore . i .
the necessury amendments Lo this o ,.,,jh,;d o ( )Development of this site may constitute a potential conflict with i
In the event that any requested :?::nen;ﬂ nﬁ’ﬁt e ﬂrlﬁjfhlll" the Baltimore County Master Plan. Very rruly yours, ,J
:Ehnitl:::d il R ’ { )The amended Development Flan was appreved by the flanning Board :;
= on . ol i
= BaTtTmore County Landsc, . Roland A. Rockel
In view of the fact that the submitted site plan does not Indicate el i e Y i B e ettt L B el iy % !
property 1s located in a deficient service area as define. by
a proposed use at this time, the commenta rr-a: Lh;s Eﬂﬁ:;iﬁngﬁ Bil1 178-79. No building permit may be fssued until a Reserve |F'1
general In nalure. If the request 1s granted &nd an s - Capacity Use Certificace has been issved. The deffclent service H
hearing 15 required at a later date, more detalled comments 1 : j
be submitted at that time. { )The properzy 1s located in a traffic area coutrolled by a "0" level ;
ntersectfon as y =19, and as ¢ ons change '
L] 'I'.:ﬂ tio . del"ln:d by Bil1 1“ :1-'?” mn. !m:iﬂt; 1:& F |
traffic capacity may become more limited. The Basic Services Areas !
are re-evaluated annually by the County Council. .f
(S mddi tional comments; I
A I B ROPER SEZrelED A TS ; :
2 o=y AF THE (e MusT MEET THE LSV 11 AV Ll r-[
-:."" . " —l= BT E -  Fes = o | A= L b ™ :.:1
i oD o =A% 144V 40 QUY08 ALKD g
4 i GIATIIZY b
i ! q
H . 4
4 Drvid Flelds, Acting Chief - A
d =rent Planning and Development !
i cc: James Hoswell ™ a
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PETITION FOR RECLASSTFICATION
1 Case No. R-87-262

. Case No. R-B7-2£2 |

. Fobert S. Currerl

County Board of Appeals of Baltimore County
Room 200 Court Mause |

- A 1r this decisl t be { da ith
LOCATION: Southeast Side of Bellona Avense. 95 feet Moo tibass G i _ Cowson, Margland 21204 ny appeal r'rom this decislon mus n fccordance w |
Centerline of Norman Avenue (1625 Bellona Avenue) (381} 484-3180 | Rules B-1 thru B-13 of the Maryland Rules of Procedure. '
: June 2, 1987 i |
RECLASSIFICATION PETITION FRON A PUBLIC HEARING: Thursday, May 7, 1987, at 10:00 a.m. | & i mﬂF mﬂ”mu
D.R. 5.5 SOME 70 A B.L. ZONE i i
| |
2 mmwmmmnmmm by authori £ ' 'MM
The Petitioner, Robert 8. Curreri, is hereby requesting County Charter, will hold & pubiis mgf‘““:?r ¥ ty of the Baltimore I William T. Heckett, Chalrman |
& re-classification of his property from a D.R. 5.5 to a B.L. |
To reclassify the property from a D.E. 5.5 Zone to a B.L. Zone | &j |
Ione. The specific reasons for said request is because of - g | @mf‘iﬁ.—ﬁ EJ Buchhelster, Jr ‘
the changes in the immediate vicinity, especially because of AlL that parcel of land in the _ Oth Election pyg S G. Marren Mix, Esq. i : _..-r;r"'f ﬁ 74—
the transition in the residential area. In addition, your ;EE,:,,"“;:E*‘““;;:; | fﬁ,ﬁnfi E. Schmidt : i
Petitioner alleges that there is an error in the soning map, il Seginning for the same on the mt s1de of ."“ lona h.' at 'u. = g eIy Re: ﬁa'iﬁr'!“'é."c'ﬁﬁ;fﬂf i |
As part of the property is already zoned B.L.-C,N.8., and has distance of 95 feet, more or less, measured Mortheasterly along the Southeast Enclosed herewith 1s a copy of the Opinion &ad Order A |
b 4 .
additional B.L. zoning adjacent to the property. said side of Bellona Ave. from the centerline of Norman Ave. and runnirg thence and ::::ﬂ Foday by the County Board of Appeals in the above entitled !
existing D.R. 5.5 zoning is not suitable for the zoned binding on the Southeast side of Bellona Ave. North 73 Degrees 24 Minutes East Very truly yours, |
property in question, and your owner conld get his best and . 20.04 feet and North 41 Degrees 15 Minutes East 30 feet, more or less, to the éj MJ !
End L : -
Lighest use for the property by having same zoned B.L. zoning line dividing that land zoned DR 5.5 and that land zoned BL=-CNS thence June W. Holmen, Secretary '
= I
Teaving the Southeast side of Belloma Ave. and binding on said zoning 1ine Encl.
_ cct: Reobert 5. C 1 |
Scutheasterly 125 feet, more or less, Southeasterly 30 feet, more or less, and Jm: E. l:r:rTr |
Phyl : edman
Mortheasterly 30 fest, mors or less, and runnfng thence South 18 Degrees DO IIME!:? &Frr:ar- '
J . Hoawe |
Minutes East 70 feet, mor= or less, South 77 Degrees 00 Seconds West 125.00 ;mfun.;.mm > | !
feet and North 18 Degrees 00 Minutes Mest 202.50 feet to the place of beginning. ::2::“1)1:; oo I |

Containing 0.5 acres of land, more or less. Margaret E. duBois

Being the property of __Robert 5. Curreri
as shown on the plat plan filed with the Zoning Department.,

- — : . . ! - ——————
@ @ | & i | @ | &
BALTIr:ﬂ‘.E CEC’EJHT"I' 2 IN THE MATTER OF . BEFORE | : gﬂbEl‘; 5. E;FFEEL 24 ’ Robert S. Currerl 3.
TOWSON. MARYLAND 21204 THE APPLICATION OF | S Case No. R-87-262
494-3550 r ROBERT S. CURRERI r COUNTY BOARD OF AFPEALS : _
FOR ZONING RECLASSIFICATION ' classifylng tne zoning of the property in two categories, DR and BL. Referring Mr. James Horwell, (ffice of Planning, stated that non-resi-
STEPHEN E. COLLING FROM D.R. 5.5 to B.L. 1 oF
DIRECTOR, ON PROFPERTY LOCATED ON THE t0 a zoning map of the area, Mr. Klaus pointed to the extension of the continu- dential uses should not be extended into residential areas. In regards to the
SOUTHEAST SIDE OF BELLOMA AVE., : BALTIMORE COUNTY
95" NORTHEAST OF C/L OF NORMAN ous demarcation line and the deviated direction it takes at the location of : bisecting of the subject property by the zoning demarcation iine, Mr. Hoowell
AVE. = Gth DISTRICT ; No. R-B8T7-262 '1:'. '
: subject property, bisecting the site. testifled that 1t is not unusual for such a line Lo be irregul e on zoning maps.
H H i H I H ¥ H H H 4 : i H
OPINTON This expert witness further stated that the lot is a derelict After consideratior of the testimony and evidence recelved, the
December 11. 1986 inls case comes before the Board of Appeals on petition for 3ite as presently situated, and a B.L. zoning weuld bring an Improvement to Board Is of the opinion that to grant this reclassification of the .5 pa-cel
¥
zoning reclassification from DR 5.5 to BL of the major portion of a property the Bellona Avenue thoroughfare as it approaches York Road and the existing | of this property to B.L. would be in viclation af standards of the Baltimore
Mr. William Hackett tacated at 1625 Bellona Avenue, one block west of York Road in the Oth Ele=tion and neighboring commercial properties. County Zoning Regulaticns. The Petitioner was Fully cognizant of the zoning of
L] HwH
EH};::.F E:;”E::mﬁls District of Baltimore County, The subject parcel of .6 of an acre is presently Feople's Counsel 2ntered into the records exhivits picturing (hls new property when purchased. As his business expanded, the problem of
¥
Towson, Maryland 21204 zoned .1 zcre B.L., and the remaining .5 us DR 5.7. Peti‘loner in thia case various residential and commercial properties in the area of subject property, parking for patrons of his restaurant should have been resolved by means other
Hﬂﬂﬂy > requests the entire parcel be reclassifies as © . This case was Heard. this and oxhibits reporting opposition to this reclassification from the Office of | than plans to annex a resaldential property.
fﬁ;ﬂ%;rmglﬂ;ﬁﬁ day in its entirety. Flanning. ' The lact that the subject parcel of land has a small aren
Dear Mr. Hacket*: Mr. Rohert 5, Curreri, the Petitioner in this case, was the Among witnesses opposed to the petition were officers of classified as BL, i= pozsibly an error that should be re-examined by the County
several area !mprovement asscclatlons, notably the Lutherville Community Councll in its next comprehensive zoning study,

The estimated trip generation for the existing zoning 1s 31 first witness and test!fled regarding the establishment and expansion of his

tri ted tri nerati r ; . 5 : : ;
:un'i}?-;dﬁ'zggdt:lil:sﬁgift . S R R el seafood carryout business over seventesn years at 1530 York Road to a larger AasCElatey ee LUAS Noacanl teakiried taithe PRSI RTLNGE: 1 - b Furthernore, it is ROteworthy that in this case for reclassiri-

n i - .
Very truly yours, restaurant with a staff of elighty-asven employesr, Further testimony produced attended protesting petitions that would be an encroa:hment on residential : cation of a DR Zoning to BL, Petitioner did not choose to present a documented
the following facts; areas. Otherwitnesses who live adjacent to the subject property volced . Slte plan stipulating use of the property for a parking lot, but rather chose
i, chﬁﬂ Moore 1. The restaurant i{s one of a number of business estihlishments cppositlon because of traffic problens, nolse and litter, and the intrusien ' to submit an open plat. Without assurances as to the Ffuture use of the property,
on the west slde of the 1500 block of York Road where ' g !
Deputy Director drive-in parking i3 1imited. a parking lot wculd bring to a residerial environment. ; 1t serves as another reason for the objection of residents. Of specia’ cone
e 2. Petitioner purchased, in August of 1986, 1625 Bellona Ave,, Hr. Roland Rockel, a longtime resident, referred to initial ‘sideration is the report of the Planning Board in opposition tr this request
catty-cornered but not contigucus to his business location : - :
g Ffor the intended purpose of providing additional parking 1 ¥ regulations of the 1950's when commercial sites were first developed on York ! as advised by the Director of Fianning and Zoning.
I‘!i.‘:‘. M r I
; 3 for customers £ Foad, and the restrictions retting the depth of these lots, specifying B.L. | _ o —
M @ 3. Petlitioner w [ | .
= . a5 aware at the time eof purchzie, that 1625 il -
L T T 233 feet frum the centerline of York Road. He appealed that the existin
F - i
= 5:’ ??Ilﬂnnthgtu: ":-Ej];d:ﬁ;?Ed by the zoning demurcation i " I For the reasons set forth In the aforegolng Opinion, it is
nf ne. ' e . commerclial propertios are 200 Ceet deep and do not encroach on the residential |
T ™ T — o1 R AR T il | this _2rgq day of June, 1987, by the County Board of Appeals, ORDERED that the
5 % r. Fre aus, repl estate expert, ne as r "ﬁ zone of Lutherville, as would the subject property which does not have an
o s Patiti d {duad 2oA1 e S P (n th edint - il | Petiticner's request for a zoning reclassification on the subject property lrom
L r_-,_.. o oner, and reviewed Zoning reclessification in e imm ate area, pointing ¥ orientation to York Road. | |
e 4 (DR 5.5 to B.L. be and the same is DENIZD.

oul that the subject property has been s problem site for many years as {ts |
|

bullding utilization varied. Mr. Klaus alse relt that an error was made in
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CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

TOWSON, Mp, April 16 L 1987

April 15 1087

TOWSON, MDD, . e ; - d
THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was THIS 1S TO CERTIFY, that the annexed advertisement was
published in the TOWSON TIMES, a weekly newspaper printed published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a wevkly newspaper printed
and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md.. appearilg on and published in Towson, Baltimore Cou~ty, Md., appearing on
ppril 26 .. 1087,
ey S THE J
- Sh 41 Ehrmene 130 | EFFERSONIAN,
- ' . - f = . t'-" - -.'-;{'111r-.|-.-'1!'-rl|‘-n:|;--6 )
m_fﬂ-‘--—- i i ; : o i ol RS e ] : LRk £ EL]IJZ:” { . lr" ’ \ I,F o
s ] & L AT ¥ 0 T I ey L P EE P"-"""""! | - L.II.." F A P . 1l g R F 'f
& s A -__*_____.__.,_.__..------l---*"""'-"--*--'--'-- : :. J--h- i '__. ; - . I:;I-" " ' e = o b " i . : I".- I : ” his y E  mmmm e o e e S
Petitioner: 6? p 5?.}"" HE.. .ﬁé:..éffé-.‘;{f---m : B PR S ; T e S : s, sl rediing Publisher
Imdmﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁfﬂéﬂ 73 q:f o Pt == R ) I s et
S ewmans. Bl 16258 e Ja:ﬂ st | R | 0 e e e e | LR.6!
3 . ___{i&.i.MW demmemmemme=e - ) i e RIRING s M,
R R S
W7 -
umber of Signe: L
i
G. Warren Mix, Esquire J lplllq. 1987 | DALTIMORE COUNTY
706 Washington Avenue OFFICE OF PLANNING G ZONING 5 CEIVED
Tawson, Maryland 21204 IN THE MATTER OF THE PETITION .  BEFORE THE COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS L%*;{:E}%H;jMMTLHND 21204 RUNTY OF APPEALS
FOR RECLASSIFICATION FROM D.R. Ry -7 a %53 I
5.5 TO B.L. ZOKE : OF BALTIMORE COUNTY 5
JEAN M H JUNG
SE/S Bellona Ave., 95' NE C/L ARNOLD JADLON DEPUT MISSIONER
of Norman Ave., 9th District : ZONING COMMISSIONER T2 oo
ROBERT S. CURRERI, Petitioner . Case No. R-E7-262 (Item la, Cycle IV) o 2 R
G, Warren Mix, Eaquire
706 Washington Avenue

ENTRY OF AF .ARANCE
Towson, ‘laryland 21204

REt PETITION POR ZOWING RECLASSIFICATION

NOTICE OF HEARING

RE: PETITION FOR ZONING RECLASSIFICATION
SE/S Bellona Ave., 95' NE of the c/1 of Nurman Ave.

(1625 Bellona Ave.)
9th Election Ddstrict - 4th Councilmanic District
Robert 5. Curreri - Petitioner

TIME: 16:00 a.m,

Thursday, May 7, 1987
DATE:

PLACE;: Foom 218, Courthouse, Towson, Maryland

as

,{) —

1. “ﬁ.
'-'-___.
e weetilliewsn. T, Hackett, Chairman

i~ M'i-\..- e E :
(-25920 . ZONING OFFICE FOR ADVERTISING AND

¥ A WEEK BEFORE THE HEARING. THIS

B -E..‘/ ?T,/iﬂ-:ihfg.g:.';;;,-mﬁ:w-i s “iE ZONING OFFICE ON THE DAY OF THE
Wl reoise T
% v i = i
:w = .Lg.'_ﬁll.i..f: ¥ 'fT'.i;”-'_' A B 5,58 l?uﬁ&ﬁn@ltimr! County
Wl .'." " i . } 3 =
30 OuYGA ALKNC
Y §3n13034

counTy SRECEIVED

Please cater the appearance of the People’s Counsel in the abhove-

captionsd mat'er. Notices should be sent of any hearing dates or other

proceedings in this matter and of the passage of any preliminary or final

Order.
=2 F' ‘ | "'_;J . .
o .

w P'h:rlli!:"l:l:le Friedman
.T:" o People's Counsel for Baltimore Courty
:,__p m
g 2 -
= < /r..'l{'{l {L‘ff PR S, T, B
£
# ! Peter Max Zimmerman
B o Deputy People's Counsel

:_": Boom 223, Court House

= Towson, Maryalnd 21204
- 494=2 188

I HEREBY CERTIFY that on thic 5th dav of February, 987, a copy

of the foregoing Entry of ippearance was mailed to G. Warren Mix, Esquire,

706 Washiagton AVe., Tow=on, WD 21204, Attorney for Petitioner.

9
Pl /i -
rfli'_CI: 1.~ IIrl’{'-FL.--':ﬂ"F 1.":. A, o A e e

Peter Max Zimmersan

SE/S Pellona Ave,, 95" WE of the ¢/1 of Norman Ave.

{1625 Bellona Ave.)
gth Flection Matrict = 4th Councilmanic Matrict

Robart S. Curreri = Patitioner
(apo Yo, R=87=262

Dear Mr, Mix:

2

This is to advise you that $208,89 is due for advertising
This fee must be paid before an

and posting of the above property.
ICATINN SIGN hﬂﬂéﬁﬁ"l‘/

Order is issued.
FEE MU BE PALD AND THE RECLASSIF
5 o 0N THE DAY OF
SOT BE ISSUED.

RETURNED TO THE BALTIMORE COUNTY ZOXING OFFICE
THE BOARD OF APPEALS' NEARING OR THE ORDER WILL

Plrase make your check payable to "Baltimore County, Maryland”
and remit it to Ms. Margaret E. du Boie, Zoning Office., Room 1!,1_'-.
County O/ fice Building. Towson, Maryland 21204, before the heari: g.

Sir.tf,m-l.y.

ARNOLD JAN
Zoning Commissioner

Al zzed

BALTIMDRE COUNTY, MARYLAND

OFFICE FINANCE - REVENUE DIVISION
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A™ COUMCILMAKIC DISTRICT

A REVISIONS
' NO | DATE | _ DESCRIPT/JN

SPELLMAI; , LARSON
ASSOCIATES , INC.

CiVIL ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS
SUITE 107, JEFFERSON BLDG , TOWSON MD. , 2120%
PHONE B823-3535

OWHER

ROBERT CURRERI

15234 YOBK ROAD

LUTHERVILLE s M2, 210935
PHOME: B21-T7744

PLAT FOA
REZOMING CLASSIFICATION

1625 BELLONA AVENUE

Ot £LECTION DISTRICT BALTIMORE COy MD.

e o

ROBERT 5. CURRERI

SE/S Bellona Avenue, 95' NE
£f/]1l Norman Avenue

D.R.5.5 to B.L.

#R- BT=-262
Item #14, Cycle IV, 1986-87
gth Diatrict

0.5 aLre

September 2, 1986 Petition Flled

G. Warren Mix, Esquire
T06 Washington Avenue
Towaon, MD 21204

Robert 5. Currerd
1534 York Hoad
Lutherville, MD 21093

James Earl Kraflt

Baltimore County Board of Education

940 York Hoad 21204

Fhyllis Cole Friedman, Eaquire

Horman E. Gerber
James 0. Hoswell
Arnold Jablon

Jean M. H. Jung
James E. Dyer
Margaret E. du Bois

Hequeated Ordep:
Roland A. Rockel
16 W. Seplnary Avenue
Lutherville, MD 21003

Counsze)] or Petitioner l-""f

Petitioner

People's Counsael /
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SPELLMAN. LARSON
5 ASSOCIATES. INC. X

P MOBENT [ BFELLMARN FLS
i SO PR L LARRDN
LORNS 1 MASECED =
SUITE 107 — JEFFERSON BUILDING ALBERT REMY
108 W, CHESAPEARE AVENUE
TOWSOMN, MARYLANT 21204

B23-3833

DESCRIPTION FOR RE-ZONING 1625 BELLONA AVE., 9TH DISTRICT, BALTIMORE COUNTY
MARYLAND

Beginning for the same on the Southeast side of Bellona Ave. at the
distance of 95 feet, more or less, measured Northeasterly along the Southeast
<ide of Bellona Ave. from the centerline of Morman Ave. and running thence and
binding on the Southeast side of Bellona Ave. Horth 73 Degrees 24 Minutes East
20.04 feet and North 41 Deqrees 15 Minutes East 30 feet, more or less, to the
toning line dividing that land zoned DR 5.5 and that land zoned BL-CNS thence
leaving the Southeast side of Bellona Ave. and binding on said zoning 1ine
Southeasterly 125 feet, more or less, Southeasterly 30 feet, more or less, and
Northeasterly 30 feet, more or less, and running thence South i8 Degrees 00
Minutes East 70 feet, more or less, South 72 Degrees 00 Seconds West 125.00
feet and North 18 Degrees 00 Minutes West 202.50 feet to the place of beginning.

Containing 0.5 acres of land, more or less.

Bf27/86
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